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MONTANTE CONTRIBUTI 

(EURO)

1
1098.12032012.031000012 H 12 SRL 70 271.736,67 95.107,83 95.107,83

2
1098.12032012.031000023 FLY NET SPA 66 263.948,45 92.381,96 187.489,79

3
1098.12032012.031000007 GEOSTUDI ASTIER SRL 66 93.819,43 32.836,80 220.326,59

4
1098.12032012.031000024 UNIGUM S.P.A. 66 80.324,53 20.081,13 240.407,72

5
1098.12032012.031000018 CENTROFARC SPA 65 321.966,50 80.491,63 320.899,35

6
1098.12032012.031000016 AMANDATOUR SPA 64 173.129,70 60.595,40 381.494,75

7
1098.12032012.031000005 EFFEGI DI GALLORINI FRANCESCO & C. SNC 63 182.924,00 64.023,40 445.518,15

8
1098.12032012.031000021 EDIL MACOS SRL 60 86.806,05 30.382,12 475.900,27

9
1098.12032012.031000020 S-CAPE COUNTRYSIDE TRAVELS S.R.L. 56 56.653,00 19.828,55 495.728,82

10
1098.12032012.031000011 CHIMICAITALIANA SRL 53 53.870,10 18.854,54 514.583,36

11
1098.12032012.031000022 SABA AGRISERVICE GEST S.R.L. 52 64.277,36 22.497,08 537.080,44

12
1098.12032012.031000026 VSS VERSILIA SUPPLY SERVICE SRL 48 56.606,00 19.812,10 556.892,54

13
1098.12032012.031000003 DORA BALTEA SOCIETÀ COOPERATIVA 48 56.024,04 19.608,41 576.500,95

14
1098.12032012.031000014 PROMOVACANZE SRL 46 52.027,90 18.209,77 594.710,72

15
1098.12032012.031000006 MIRAMARE SRL 37 52.900,00 18.515,00 613.225,72

1.867.013,73 613.225,72
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